Prices: DAN-Board Smooth
Material Recycled plastic. Type: LDPE
Standard surface Smooth
Color L
(mm)
W
(mm)
T
(mm)
Product number Weight
(kg)
DAN-Boards
/ pallet
Price
(EUR)
Black 3.000 1.200 12 1300012001200H0E0 40,6 30 101,-
Black 3.000 1.500 6 1300015000600H0E0 25,4 60 63,-
Black 3.000 1.500 10 1300015001000H0E0 42,3 40 105,-
Black 3.000 1.500 12 1300015001200H0E0 50,8 30 126,-
Black 3.000 1.500 15 1300015001500H0E0 63,5 25 157,-
Black 3.000 1.500 18 1300015001800H0E0 76,1 20-25 188,-
Grey 2.400 1.200 6 2240012000600H0E0 16,2 60 46,-
Grey 2.400 1.200 12 2240012001200H0E0 32,5 30 92,-
Grey 3.000 1.200 6 2300012000600H0E0 20,3 60 57,-
Grey 3.000 1.200 12 2300012001200H0E0 40,6 30 115,-
Grey 3.000 1.500 6 2300015000600H0E0 25,4 60 72,-
Grey 3.000 1.500 10 2300015001000H0E0 42,3 40 119,-
Grey 3.000 1.500 12 2300015001200H0E0 50,8 30 143,-
Grey 3.000 1.500 15 2300015001500H0E0 63,5 25 179,-
White 2.400 1.200 6 5240012000600H0E0 16,2 60 50,-
White 2.400 1.200 12 5240012001200H0E0 32,5 30 101,-
Contact us for offers on special sizes & accessories | danrec.eu
Prices: DAN-Board Smooth Accessories
Contact us for offers on special sizes & accessories | danrec.eu
Product Product number Type Price (EUR)
Wooden pallet H1008 Packaging 39,-
Partial pallet H1016 Packaging 95,-
Transportbox 2.000 x 1.000 mm 1001 Packaging 544,-
Transportbox 2.400 x 1.200 mm 1002 Packaging 769,-
Transportbox  3.000 x 1.000 mm 1003 Packaging 800,-
Transportbox 3.000 x 1.200 mm 1004 Packaging 900,-